Women [8-24
Kristine Kelly
Morgan Schutz
Lindsey Urbatchka

Women 25-29
Katie Davison
Mollie Grover
Kristen Cook
Andrea Smith
Dahlia Thompson
Jacqueline Parker

Women 30-34
Kristi Lee

Elaine Kornbau
Michelle Macy
Elizabeth Strausbaugh
Rachael Maresh
Rebecca Wolfinger
Jenny Nuuttila

Julie Oplinger

Sara Bothwell
Diana Adlowitz
Meredith Krejny
Kristin Glick
Michelle Rautmann
Jaime Walla

Tina Alkezweeny
Ramona Radosevich

Women 35-39
Carrie Kostopulos
Karla Rees
Shannon Titzel
Jennifer Bauman
Kristina Ulveling
Alison Moore
Veronica Soria
Laura Smith
Diana Corbin
Mary Sarotte
Ellen Tobler
Jennifer Eubank
Nancy Crecelius
Dawn Franklin
Rebecca McKee

“Women Going the Distance” - February, 2007

140.99
120.40
82.38

153.44
70.00
43.52
35.57
25.20
1651

103.73
101.43
90.17
74.77
70.74
70.45
63.48
62.93
55.60
53.38
40.01
37.52
35.28
33.98
33.70
7.09

144.56
108.53
80.99
64.15
62.97
59.18
58.92
58.63
55.28
5033
40.58
37.29
36.58
36.48
33.68

Kate De Simone
Michelle Mayer
Kathleen Kuester
Laurie Gray

Women 40-44
Sue Dombkowski
Karen Zemlin
Sandra Carosi
Janet Harris

Lynn Ascione
Karen Matson
Deb Summa
Susan Gorman
Therese Gigliotti
Regina Gillman
Angela Kozlowski
Nancy Kavan
Joan Ramaquist
Diane Happel
Carolyn Placke
JC Briar

Kristen Thompson
Sheryl Leonard-Schneck
Laura Caskey
Cindy Hart

Barb Weidner
Kim Krogh

Women 45-49
Denise Brown
Donna Hooe
Sue Moucha
Maddie Diedo
Ruth Carter
Maria Eifler
Susan Kirk
Suzanne Dodd
Cindy Clutter
Susan Ingraham
Cynthia Larkin
Kathleen Hipona
Suzi Green
Merrill Hilf
Laura Tiedge
Reene Fiack
Amy Carow

33.53
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31.27
5.22
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35.90
35.00
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32.10



Dorothy Debolt
Gabrielle Walters

Kathy Leusing Canales

Joy Rosenthal
Elizabeth Salzer
Teresa Rough
Lauren Tyler
Suzanne Schwartz
Lori Ann Pawlik
Jeanne Smith
Patricia Thomas
Ann Mancuso
Kimberly Light
Kristine Kellog
Corby Arthur
Geralynn Walsh
Sandra Keil

Women 50-54
Darcy LaFountain
Kathy Boyer
Mary Sweat
Susan Miller
Mary Ella Payne
Paula Smith

Ann Sykes

Anne Yates
Karlene Denby
Rebecca Logsdon
Jane del Greco
Margaret Hair

Jean-Marie Lacobee

Sherry Green
Kimberlie Streed

Brenda MacDonald

Anne Frayne
Darla Kelly
Karen Swanigan
Laurie Marocco
Jody Welborn
Laurie Hohwald
Trish Portare
Susan Traylor

Women 55-59
Irene Van Vranken
Andrea Haines
Diane Cardwell
Tam Jenkins
RoseMarie Hunt
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90.13
72.39
56.64
42.20
41.31

Deborah Chassler
Jane Moore

Linda West
Jeanette Groesz
Jean Blackburn
Melanie Sellers
Robin Forster

Women 60-64
Kathleen Romano
Margot Pettijohn
Jennifer Parks
Lois Goodman
Katherine Clarke
Rae Ellen Suttie
Bobbi Malone
Susan Ecklund
Peg Whiter
Marie Neaves
Marie Baldner

Women 65-69
Harriet Wall
Patricia Bond
Joyce Hutchinson
Grace Dyck
Malinda Case
Jean Allen

Sally Menk
Nancy Graham
Margie Hutinger

Women 70-74
Dolores Schock

Women 75-79

Marian Brenner
Eugenie Gruender
Marianne Vann

Women 85-89
Marie Kreipe
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19.29
7.00
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